¢ Deraware Bicvere Counenn

Background:

Bicycle counting has gained national attention for many states trying to demonstrate the need for bike lanes, paths and trails for not only the recreational
rider but also the everyday commuter. The Delaware Department of Transportation has made a commitment to supply reliable bike counts for all those
mterested and to show the frequency of use for specific areas statewide.

Helpful Links:

Delaware Bike Council

Delaware Bicycle Map



https://www.deldot.gov/Programs/bike/biking_in_delaware/index.shtml
http://www.bikemap.com/de/
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Total 444959 325894 7073 67211 44781
Peak Day Fri, 10 Apr, 2020 Fri, 10 Apr, 2020  Sat, 11 Apr, 2020 (165)  Sat, 19 Oct, 2019  Sat, 19 Oct, 2019 (875)
(9,730) (9,654) (1,279)
Minimum Day Fri, 6 Mar, 2020 (10)  Sun, 20 Oct, 2019 (3) Mon, 29 Jul, 2019 (0)  Sun, 1 Dec, 2019 (1) Tue, 11 Feb, 2020 (0)
Max Day of the Week Sunday Monday Sunday Saturday Saturday
Hourly Average 52 38 1 8 5
Daily Average 1239 908 20 187 125
Average Workday 1132 871 16 148 97
Traffic
Average Weekend 1507 999 28 285 195
Traffic
Weekly Average 8676 6354 138 1311 873

Monthly Average 37725 27631 600 5698 3797
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*Counter lssues:

Data is currently unavailable for this counter.
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*Counter lssues:

Data is currently unavailable for this counter.
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*Counter Issues:

Data is currently unavailable for this counter.
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Total 66038 54001 12037
Peak Day Mon, 14 Oct, 2019 Thu, 10 Oct, 2019  Thu, 4 Jul, 2019 (141)
(2,043) (1,987)

Minimum Day Mon, 23 Mar, 2020 (5) Sat, 18 Jan, 2020 (2) Mon, 23 Mar, 2020 (2)

Max Day of the Week Monday Monday Tuesday
Hourly Average 8 6 1
Daily Average 184 150 34
Average Workday 198 160 38
Traffic
Average Weekend 149 126 23
Traffic
Weekly Average 1288 1053 235

Monthly Average 5599 4578 1021
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Total 117342 31031 15268 37017 34026
Peak Day Sat, 14 Sep, 2019  Fri, 19 Jul, 2019 (1,279) Sat, 14 Sep, 2019 (562) Mon, 27 May, 2019 Mon, 27 May, 2019
(1,690) (567) (561)
Minimum Day Mon, 9 Dec, 2019 (8)  Thu, 4 Jul, 2019 (0)  Tue, 18 Jun, 2019 (0)  Sun, 1 Dec, 2019 (0) Sun, 12 May, 2019 (0)
Max Day of the Week Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
Hourly Average 14 4 2 4 4
Daily Average 328 87 43 103 95
Average Workday 237 73 31 71 63
Traffic
Average Weekend 554 121 72 186 176
Traffic
Weekly Average 2294 607 299 724 665

Monthly Average 9977 2638 1298 3147 2893
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Total 240281 25743 137990 33892 42632
Peak Day Sun, 5 Jan, 2020 Mon, 6 Jan, 2020 Sun, 5 Jan, 2020 Thu, 4 Jul, 2019 (823) Wed, 1 Jan, 2020
(47,083) (8,044) (47,083) (4,596)

Minimum Day Thu, 13 Jun, 2019 (0)  Thu, 13 Jun, 2019 (0) Thu, 13 Jun, 2019 (0) Thu, 13 Jun, 2019 (0)  Thu, 13 Jun, 2019 (0)

Max Day of the Week Sunday Monday Sunday Saturday Saturday
Hourly Average 56 6 32 8 10
Daily Average 1342 144 771 189 238
Average Workday 1118 151 599 156 212
Traffic
Average Weekend 1905 126 1202 273 305
Traffic
Weekly Average 9396 1007 5396 1325 1667

Monthly Average 40858 4377 23464 5763 7249
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*Counter Issues:

Data is currently unavailable for this counter.



Frima Haook
Matinal

1 P
It e Henlkpen
Stats Park

Rehoboth
{15 ach
e

(2] &>

Rehoboth Bay

Trails and Pathways: Lewes-Georgetown Rails
Zoarfd to Trails (Phase 1)
=
©=
o
B Wt Ay Fef .(T:l
: ] iy @
13 'J""I i Ind ian %
River Rav 3




Total 296055 182584 10679 49573 45836
Peak Day Fri, 13 Dec, 2019 Fri, 13 Dec, 2019  Mon, 2 Dec, 2019 (189)  Sat, 19 Oct, 2019 Sat, 19 Oct, 2019
(56,424) (56,375) (1,238) (1,057)

Minimum Day Mon, 27 Jan, 2020 (0) Mon, 27 Jan, 2020 (0) Wed, 11 Dec, 2019 (0) Sun, 1 Dec, 2019 (0)  Sun, 1 Dec, 2019 (0)

Max Day of the Week Friday Friday Saturday Saturday Saturday
Hourly Average 51 32 2 9 8
Daily Average 1208 745 44 202 187
Average Workday 1243 860 38 157 146
Traffic
Average Weekend 1121 452 59 317 291
Traffic
Weekly Average 8459 5217 305 1416 1310

Monthly Average 36780 22683 1327 6159 5694
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*Counter Issues:

Data is currently unavailable for this counter






	American Discovery Trail

